
Car 

No. Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Total 

Series

Overall 

Series 

Place Gap

5 Tony Ricciardello 135 135 135 80 0 485 1 0

44 Colin Smith 101 101 92 76 0 370 2 115

1 Bruce Banks 110 110 93 22 0 335 3 35

32 Michael Robinson 86 48 100 84 0 318 4 17

67 Bruce Henley 85 88 74 66 0 313 5 5

4 Darren Hossack 122 28 126 30 0 306 6 7

9 Steven Tamasi 117 124 26 26 0 293 7 13

68 Shane Bradford 0 107 49 0 0 156 8 137

12 Phil Crompton 0 0 115 0 0 115 9 41

8 Simon Pfitzner 63 48 0 0 0 111 10 4

81 Charlie Senese 72 4 0 0 0 76 11 35

100 blank 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 76

100 blank 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0

Kerrick Sports Sedan Series - 2014 Pointscore


